KRYPTON F 80 N

ACCESSORIES
GENERAL
6-WAY AUXILIARY DISTRIBUTOR..... .ottt ittt ettt ettt h e s h e e et e b e e eh et e e bt e b e e oa et o2 R e e R e e oa et e a R e e o8 e e o e st e s oo oh et ea st e a s e e b e e eaR e e s e e ee e e ea b e e s e e ea e e e mr e e emeeeareeneeareeseneeneenees 0E.00.1
6-WAY AUXILIARY DISTRIBUTOR..... .ottt ittt ettt ettt h e s h e e et e b e e eh et e e bt e b e e oa et o2 R e e R e e oa et e a R e e o8 e e o e st e s oo oh et ea st e a s e e b e e eaR e e s e e ee e e ea b e e s e e ea e e e mr e e emeeeareeneeareeseneeneenees 0E.00.2
10-WAY AUXILIARY DISTRIBUTOR...... .ottt ettt ettt sttt s et e et e e bt e s e et e et e she e s 2e e e st oo h e e sae e e bt e 1E e oo et e e ebe e 1ee e Sas e e £he e she e eas e e eh e e see e e e e e sheesae e e b e e saeesaneenbeeseeesaneesreenaneans 0E.00.3
10-WAY AUXILIARY DISTRIBUTOR...... .ottt ettt ettt sttt s et e et e e bt e s e et e et e she e s 2e e e st oo h e e sae e e bt e 1E e oo et e e ebe e 1ee e Sas e e £he e she e eas e e eh e e see e e e e e sheesae e e b e e saeesaneenbeeseeesaneesreenaneans OE.00.4
REINFORCED 3-POINT LINKAGE........o ittt ettt ettt sttt e s h e e o b e e b e e sh e e s et e e ob oo 1 e e e s e st e b oo 1he e e o bt e b oo 1ae e e o s e e bt e 1a et e s e oo he e sa e e e b e e eeeesae e e aee e eheesaneeteeseeeneeeeneesanenaneens 0OE.00.5
REINFORCED 3-POINT LINKAGE........o ittt ettt ettt sttt e s h e e o b e e b e e sh e e s et e e ob oo 1 e e e s e st e b oo 1he e e o bt e b oo 1ae e e o s e e bt e 1a et e s e oo he e sa e e e b e e eeeesae e e aee e eheesaneeteeseeeneeeeneesanenaneens OE.00.6
3-POINT LINKAGE WITH AUTOMATIC COUPLERS A = MM B580...... ittt sttt ettt s e e bt s he e st e e bt s h e e s et e e e bt e she e s et e ebe e s ae e st e e st e e saee st e e sneesaeesaneens 0E.00.9
3-POINT LINKAGE WITH AUTOMATIC COUPLERS A = MM 580ttt ettt ettt et h et h e s a e et e e b e s et e b e e s b e e s e bt e b e e sbeesar e et e e sbeesareenneesaeesanas 0OE.00.10
FRONT TOWING HITCH...... ittt ettt ettt ettt ettt e et et e et e bt oo b et e e et e s e e eh et e e st et e e eb et ea st e s e e eheeea R oot e e ehe e e et e e b e e ee et ea s e e b e e ea e e e e n e e ebe e eas e e b e e sbeeeane e b e e smeeeaneenneenneas 0E.00.11
TOWING BAR MM 1437 ittt ettt ettt ettt e sttt e e et e st oo b et ea et et e e e b et ea et e s e e eh e e ee st e s e e ee e e ea st e b e e eee e ea s e e b e e eae e e a s e e eh e e ee e e e s s e e ebe e eeeeeaseesbeeeas e e s e e ebeeemr e e neeebeeenneennees 0E.00.12
TOWING BAR MM 18035, oottt ettt ettt ettt ettt e e st e e ea et e et e et et ea e e e st e e b e e ee et e e seees e e ee et e a s e e e b e e eae e et e e ee e e eas e et e e ee et eas e e b e e ee e e eas e e b e e eseeeabeeeb e e eaeeenseenbeeesreenneeebeeenneereas 0E.00.13
CURVED CROSS MEMBER FOR DRAWBAR.. ...ttt ettt ettt sttt et esa et bt e et e e s e et et e e ah e e ea st e s e e sh e e oa st e s e e eh e e e e Rt e s e e ehee e e R e e b e e eee e e aneeebeesae e e b e e sbeesan e e b e e saeeaareenneenaes 0OE.00.15
FRONT BALLAST N. 4ttt ettt ettt st e bt e e b et ea e e b oo sh et s e bt e b oo e e et e e s e e 8o e eh e e e Rt e eh e e 4a s e oo R e e eh e e 1a b e e s oo e s e e 4a s e e Rt e oh e e e e st e b e e sae e e s e e eh e e san e et e e sbeesanesneesaeesaneenreesanenans OE.00.16
FRONT WEIGHT CARRIER. ...ttt ettt ettt ettt e st et e s et e e et e oo b oo she e e et e oo bt e se e e e et e e oh e e see e e et e o1 h e e sae e e s e e 1h e e see e e b e e sh e e s ae e e ebeesee e e aeeeebeesaeeeaneesbeesaneaneenaeesaneens 0E.00.18
SIDE BALLASTS N4ttt ettt h oot ee e et et e e bt e e e et e bt oS h e e s et e e bt e e h e e s as e e bt e 1h e e Sa et e bt e eh e e Sae e e Rt e AR et ee et e AR e e SRt e eae e e eRe e eh et e R et e eEe e ehe e et e e ebe e eee e e neenheesee e e eteenreeeeeeeneen 0E.00.19
PLATE FOR FRONT CARRIER.. ...ttt h ettt oo bt e s h et e et oo bt e sa et £ st oo bt oS ae e e et oo b e e s et e e s e e £h e e eas e e bt e sh e e s et e e bt e ee e e e et e e et e e saeeeateenbeenaeeeaneeneeesaneennee e 0E.00.20
[ IO U 7N ] T OO T RSOOSR O PRV ST UPROTPRPRN 0E.00.21
LUBRICATOR. ... ettt ettt ettt ettt oo bt e e et e bt oS4t e s 2t e e et e1h e e sa et e et oo h e e s ee e et e e Hhe e oae e e e bt oo h e e eae e e e e e sh e e eee e e et e eh e e eee e e b e e eh e e eae e e bt e see e eae e et e e ebeeeae e e bt e sbeeeaneenbeeseneeneenreea 0E.00.22
TOOL POUCH......c ettt ettt h ettt oo h e oo h e e s e et e bt e ohe e o e et e oe e e sh et e e et oo he e sae e e et e eh e e oee e e st e eh e e eat e e bt e ee e e e et e e e e e she e et e e ebe e ehe e e aee e eeeeseee e e e e sheeeaeeereesbeeeeneenree e 0E.00.23
TOWING HITCH. ... ettt ettt et h e st et oo bt e s ae e et e e sh e e s et e e b oo ohe e e ae e £ bt e £ E e e Se st oo bt e sae e o ae e oo b e e 1e e e e ae e e sh e e eee e e e e e sbeeeae e e s e e sheesaneeeseesaeeeaneenbeesaneeaneen 0.010.1702.3.A
DISTRIBUTOR CONTROL ... .ottt ettt sttt ettt b e s he e s bt e b oo sa e e s 2 st e 8 e e 1a et oo b e o8 oo 1a et e o s e e b e e 1ae e oo s e e eh e e 1as e e st e eh e e eae e e bt e ea e e sas e e b e e sheesaneebeesaeesaneeebeenaeesane e 0.013.1989.4.A
ADJUSTABLE LIFT ROD PARTS . ...ttt ettt ettt ettt ettt et eh e e e h et e et e e bt oo e et e et oo bt e ee et o et e e oh e e ea e e e s e e eh et ehe e e as e e b et eee e et e e eb e e e ee e e b e e et e e eat e et e e eeeeeaneebeeebeeeaneenneas 0.013.2770.3.A
ENGAGEMENT ...ttt ettt h et e e e e bt e bt e s b e e e bt e b oo oh et e e R e e b e e oa st oo R e e b e e oa et e s oo eh e e oa Rt e b e e ehe e ea R e e s e e ea e e e Rt e b e e sa st e b e e ehe e ea R e e b e e eae e e r e e b e e eneeer e e nneenane 0.98309.50.3/10.A
DISTRIBUTOR...... ettt ettt ettt ettt e h e e a et et e h e e e s et e b oo b e e e s st e R e e eb e e oa s e oo R e e b e e oa st e s e e eh e e oa s e e bt e ohe e 4a s e e b e e sheeee R e e b e e eae e o e st e b e e sae e st e e ebeesaee et e e aseesaneeaneenaeenaneeans 2.3729.688.0.A

DISTRIBUTOR...... ettt ettt ettt ettt e h e e a et et e h e e e s et e b oo b e e e s st e R e e eb e e oa s e oo R e e b e e oa st e s e e eh e e oa s e e bt e ohe e 4a s e e b e e sheeee R e e b e e eae e o e st e b e e sae e st e e ebeesaee et e e aseesaneeaneenaeenaneeans 2.3729.695.0.A



CLICK HERE TO DOWN LOAD THE COMPLETE MANUAL

e Thank you very much for reading the
preview of the manual.

e You can download the complete
manual from: www.heydownloads.com

by clicking the link below

e Please note: If there is no response to
CLICKING the link, please download
this PDF first and then click on it.

CLICK HERETO DOWN LOAD THE COMPLETE MANUAL



http://www.heydownloads.com/
https://www.heydownloads.com/?s=Same+Tractor+Krypton+F+80+N+Parts

80
'80.480.3 80.180.2

|
24 23 21 2.2

Section: ACCESSORIES
3-POINT LINKAGE WITH AUTOMATIC COUPLERS A = mm 580

KRYPTON F 80 N

Ref.: 0E.00.10

Fig. Code QTY Name

2 0.013.2771.4/10 1 top link

21 0.013.2767.3/10 1 sleeve

22 0.013.2769.3 1 rod sx/Ih/li

23 0.001.5059.0 1 nut

24 0.013.2770.3 1 automatic hook dx/rh/re
COMPONENT PARTS SEE
COMPONENTS LIST
& 0.013.2770.3
& 0E.00.48

3 0.010.9322.4 2 pin @ 11

4 0.760.0451.0 1 pin

5 0.013.4433.4 1 rod

51 0.760.5436.3/20 1 rod sx/Ih/li

5.2 0.013.4433.3 1 rod

5.24 2.1630.717.2 1 roll pin 8 x 50

53 2.3820.105.2 1 lubricator m 10 p.1 x 7

6 0.013.4434 .4 1 adjustable tensioner

6.1 0.013.4434.3 1 rod

6.1.3 2.1630.717.2 1 roll pin 8 x 50

6.2 0.760.5452.3/20 1 rod sx/Ih/li

6.2.3 2.1630.717.2 1 roll pin 8 x 50

6.3 0.760.5453.2/10 1 sleeve

6.4 0.007.6990.0 1 wing nut

20 0.008.8469.2 2 pin

70 2.1669.024.2 1 pin 25.4 x 133

71 0.010.9322.4 1 pin @ 11

75 0.96001.17.0 1 cap @ 50

79 0.009.3534.0 1 cable

80 0.009.3492.4/40 1 stop

80.1 0.000.0000.1 0 not serviceable

80.2 2.4099.088.2/10 1 spring

80.3 2.1699.386.2 1 pin 12x42

80.4 2.1410.002.1 2 circlip 12

81 2.0112.203.2 4 screw m 8 p.1.25 x 12

82 2.1474.009.2 4 spring washer 8

83 0.011.2809.0 1 bracket

84 2.1475.204.2 2 washer 12

85 2.0112.409.2 2 screw m 12 p.1.75 x 25

v1



9_60873_00_0_¢

Section: ACCESSORIES

KRYPTON F 80 N

Ref.: OE.00.22
LUBRICATOR
Fig. Code QTY Name
1 0.011.6521.3 1 lubricator

v1



REARVIEW MIRROR.......eo ittt ettt ettt et ettt e et e b oo e b et e et e s e oo b et e e et e s e ook et eas e e R e e eE et ea s e e R et es et ea s oo R e e ehe e e e s e e b e e es et e m s e e ebe e eae e e s e e ereeesneenneesmeeenneenneennnes 0.011.4205.4/20.A

SEAT-COMPONENTS. ...ttt ettt et eea bt e bt e e b e e s e bt e bt e e b e e e e st e s e e os et oo R oo s oo ee et e e b oo b e e oa st e b e e eh e e oe b e e s e e ea e e e e Rt e s e e eaeeea b e e b e e eas e e b e e ebeesar e e b e e sreesereeneenees 0.013.2052.4/10.A
SEAT-COMPONENTS. ...ttt ettt et eea bt e bt e e b e e s e bt e bt e e b e e e e st e s e e os et oo R oo s oo ee et e e b oo b e e oa st e b e e eh e e oe b e e s e e ea e e e e Rt e s e e eaeeea b e e b e e eas e e b e e ebeesar e e b e e sreesereeneenees 0.013.2860.4/10.A
COOLING SYSTEM EXPANSION TANK ... .ottt ettt ettt ettt e st e ettt e s s e e ea et e s e e e b e e ea st e b e e ab e e ea s e e s e e e he e ea bt e s e e eae e ea b e e b e e saeeea s e e eb e e smseesneesmeesareeneeneeeaanis 0.013.6322.4/20.A

AR FILTER PARTS .ttt ettt ettt ettt st oo bt e o2t e e st oo bt e sae e e bt oo h e e oot e e st e 1h e e sas e e st o1 h e e Se et e b oo Hae e sae e e b oo 1a e e e as e e ohe e see e e et e e eb e e sae e et e e sbeesaeeeneenbeesaneeteenaeenaneen 2.4249.600.0.A



KRYPTON F 80 N
Section: BODY WORK Ref.: 07.00.10
MODEL PLATE

Fig. Code QTY Name

Notes:
-> 1008 X KRYPTON F 80N

1 0.000.0000.1 0 not serviceable
1.1 0.014.5066.0 1 plate KRYPTON
1.2 0.014.5071.0 1 plate

1.3 0.014.4298.2 1 plate SAME

2 0.000.0000.1 0 not serviceable
2.1 0.014.5066.0 1 plate KRYPTON
2.2 0.014.5071.0 1 plate

2.3 0.014.4298.2 1 plate SAME

9_G0172_02_0_A




9.24173_03_0_

KRYPTON F 80 N

Section: BODY WORK Ref.: 07.00.34
CABLE CONDUIT

Fig. Code QTY Name

1 0.013.3114.3/20 1 channel

2 0.013.3998.2/20 1 guard

3 2.1310.002.2 2 washer 6.6, d125

4 2.1011.103.2 2 nutm 6 p.1

5 2.0112.307.2 2 screw m 10 p.1.5 x 20

6 2.1310.006.2 2 flat washer 10.5

v1



34— 33

T

o

26
/

ﬁ?’ll_

l 9_G0276_3 5_0_(#

Section: BODY WORK

COFFRE

KRYPTON F 80 N
Ref.: 07.00.41

Fig.

Code

QTY Name

-> 1014 X KRYPTON F 90C
-> 1012 X KRYPTON F 100M
-> 1012 X KRYPTON F 100N

2/2



9.24175_01_0_t

Section: BODY WORK
DRIVER'S SEAT

KRYPTON F 80 N

Ref.: 07.00.52

Fig. Code QTY Name
1 0.013.2860.4/10 1 seat
COMPONENT PARTS SEE
COMPONENTS LIST
& 0.013.2860.4/10
& 07.00.17
2 0.013.2855.3/30 1 plate
3 2.0112.208.2 4 screw m 8 p.1.25 x 22
4 2.1310.004.2 4 flat washer 8.5
5 2.1579.854.2 4 spacer 8.5x20x5

v1



KRYPTON F 80 N

ELECTRIC AL SYSTEM
GENERAL
HEADLAMP FOR RIGHT-HAND DRIVE...... .ottt ettt e bt e s 2 et e et e s bt e ee et e et e s bt e ea et et e oo bt e eae e e s e e e b et eee e et e e eh et eae e e bt e ebe e easeebeeebeeenneenbeeeaeeeaneesnnea 08.00.1
FRONT LIGHT S . ..ttt ettt ettt e ettt et oot ee sk et e e et e o4t e eh et e ae e e ehe e ek et ee et e st e eee e e et e e b e e ee e e e as e e E et ee et eas e e b et ee et ea s e e b e e ee et ea s e e eb e e eaeeemseeeb e e eaneeabeeabeeesseebeeeseeenneenreesneeas 08.00.2
LIGHT FIXINGS ...ttt ettt ettt et e skt e et et ee e b et e e et e bt e e h et e et e e et e ee et ea et e b e e ee et ea et e s e e es e e eas e e b et ee e e ea e e et e e oe e e e e R e e b e e eae e et e e ehe e eas e e s e e ehe e emn e e b e e ebeeenneeeneeeneeenneenneas 08.00.3
AT ] OO U OO U PSP SR PRPTPPRRPRTPRPTOT 08.00.4
ELECTRIC LIGHTING SYSTEM..... oottt ettt et s bt et e e s e e e o bt oo b e e sa e e s st e b oo 1o ee £ 2 s e e b oo 1a e e e e s e oo bt e 1ae e oo st e eh e e 1ee e e e e e ehe e sae e e b e e eae e s ee e e be e sheesaneebeeseeeseneeneesaeesaneens 08.00.5
ELECTRICAL SYSTEM. ...ttt ettt et h e e h e s et oo bt e o2 e e s et e e bt e 1h e e oa s e e b oo 1he e s ae e e bt e See e o as e e oh e e 1ee e e ae e e ohe e she e et e eeh e e s he e eat e e nh e e sae e e aeeesaeeseeeemeeenbeeseeeeteesbeesaneeneens 08.00.6
ELECTRICAL SYSTEM. ...ttt ettt et h e e h e s et oo bt e o2 e e s et e e bt e 1h e e oa s e e b oo 1he e s ae e e bt e See e o as e e oh e e 1ee e e ae e e ohe e she e et e eeh e e s he e eat e e nh e e sae e e aeeesaeeseeeemeeenbeeseeeeteesbeesaneeneens 08.00.7
ALTERNATOR B5 A ... oottt ettt ettt e b e et et e st e b e e eu st oa s e e s e e es et e et e e beeea et e st e eb e e 1e st e R e e eb e e oa et e b e e eh e e oa b e e b e e ebe e 1a s e e b e e eee e sae e e b e e ehe e s as e e b e e she e e et e e b e e nhe e e aneenreenaeenare e 08.00.8
ALTERNATOR MOUNTINGS ...ttt ettt ettt et e ettt e b e e b et es bt e b oo ehe e e e st e b e e eh et e e s e e s e e oa et e a s e e he e ee st e e s e e es e e e e R e e R e e es e e e e b e e R e e eae e e e b e e b e e eae e e as e e seesane e b e e ebeesareenneennnesanas 08.00.9
ALTERNATOR PULLEY ...ttt ettt ettt ettt ettt et et e ook et e et e et e e e b e e ee st e s e e es et e e st e s et ee et ea bt e b e e eee e ea s e e b e e ee e e e as e e eb et ee e e e a s e e eheeees e et e e eee e emn e e b e e ebeeenreenneeesneenreenneas 08.00.10
STARTER. .. ettt ettt et oo h e oo h e s et o o bt e oh e e e et e oo bt e sh e e et e e b oo she e o e s e e oh e e s e et e a st e eh e e ea et e et e Sh e e ea et e Rt e eh e e SR et e Rt e eh e e eae e e Rt e ehe e ea et e eEe e eh et e et e eReeehe e e et e eteeneneeneenteenineene e 08.00.11
COVER PLATE . .ttt h e s h e et e oo bt e sh et o bt oo b oo oae e et e e oh e e s e st e bt e 1he e s as e e bt e ss e a1 e st e b oo 1ee e o e s e e oh e e 1ee e e b e e 1he e S et e e b oo Hhe e sae e e eb e sae e e an e e e b e e nhe e e n e e nh e e nae e e re e naeenane e 08.00.12
BATTERY 12V TO0AR BB0A. .. ... et e et h e e s e h e e o e e e o oha oo oo s b e e o be e e £ b e e e s R b e e o s e oo £ s ee e £ b e e e oa s oo £ 4R b e e £ R e e e £ ame e e oo b e e e e aee e s me e e s eme e e same e s smne e e smneesneeesnenesanee s 08.00.13
MECHANIC HEY-HOUR RECORDER TACHOMETER....... .ot ittt ettt ettt ettt e et et e e e bt e e et e b e e e b e e e e et e b e e eh e e e et e e b e e ebe e e ab e e b e e eaeeeaneesbeeeseeeareenneeeaneenreennnas 08.00.14
BATTERY LEADS. ... ettt ettt ettt h ettt e e et e e e h et e e st e s oo eh et ee st e s e e es et ea s e e s e e es et e a R e e b e e ee et e s e e R e e ee st e e s e e ehe e ee bt e e s e e es e e ea Rt e b e e eh et e e b e e R e e eR e e e r e e nh e e ear e e neenreenanas 0.013.7444.4 A
ELECTRICAL SYSTEM. ... ittt sttt h ettt e s bt e sa e e e bt oo bt e £ e et e bt e b e a1 e et £ b e oo h e e 1a s e oo b e e 1h e e s e e e e bt oo E e e s ae e e b e e she e sae e e et e she e s eeeeteesbeesaneeneesaeesaneeeee e 0.014.2404.4/10.A
ELECTRICAL SYSTEM. ...ttt sttt ettt e s h e e st oo h e e s e e e o bt e h oo s e et e b e e s oo 1a st oo R e e b e e £ae e e b e e oh e e sa et oo R e e eh e e eee e e st e eae e s an e e b e e sheenan e e beesaeesaneesbeenaeesanee e 0.014.2405.4.A
ELECTRICAL SYSTEM. ...ttt sttt ettt e s h e e st oo h e e s e e e o bt e h oo s e et e b e e s oo 1a st oo R e e b e e £ae e e b e e oh e e sa et oo R e e eh e e eee e e st e eae e s an e e b e e sheenan e e beesaeesaneesbeenaeesanee e 0.014.2406.4.A
HEADLAMP COMPONENTS . ...ttt ettt ettt ettt et ettt e s b et e e et e st e b et ek e e e s e e b et ee et e e R e e b e e oa e e e a s e e b e e ee e e e e s e e eb e e ea s e e s e e eh e e e as e e s e e sh e e ee b e e b e e saeeean e e b e e seeesareenneenaes 2.8019.800.0.A
HEADLAMP COMPONENTS . ...ttt t e e h ettt e e bt e s h et e et oo bt e sa et e et e oh e e ee et e et e oh e e e et e e st e eh e e eee e e bt e she e e ae e e sh e e sae e e aeeesbeeseeeeteeseeesaneenteesaneenneens 2.8029.240.0/10.A
HEADLAMP COMPONENTS . ...ttt ettt ettt ettt h ettt e s b et e e et e et et et ea et e et e e b e e ee et e e R e e h e e oa e e e a s e e eh e e o e et e e R e e eb e e ea R e e R e e eh e e e as e e s e e eh e e ear e e b e e saeeean e e s e e seeesareenneenaes 2.8029.300.0.A
HEADLAMP COMPONENTS . ...ttt ettt ettt ettt h ettt e s b et e e et e et et et ea et e et e e b e e ee et e e R e e h e e oa e e e a s e e eh e e o e et e e R e e eb e e ea R e e R e e eh e e e as e e s e e eh e e ear e e b e e saeeean e e s e e seeesareenneenaes 2.8039.120.0.A
HEADLAMP COMPONENTS . ...ttt ettt ettt ettt h ettt e s b et e e et e et et et ea et e et e e b e e ee et e e R e e h e e oa e e e a s e e eh e e o e et e e R e e eb e e ea R e e R e e eh e e e as e e s e e eh e e ear e e b e e saeeean e e s e e seeesareenneenaes 2.8039.160.0.A
FRONT LIGHT S . .ttt ettt ettt ettt et et oo bt e e h et e et oo bt e sae e e et oo h e e eee e e et oo bt e ee et e et e s bt e oe et e st e eh et e ee e et e e eE e e ee e e e b e e eb e e eae e et e e e beeeate e teeebeeesneenbeesseeeaneenreeas 2.8059.522.0.A
DASHBOARD BOX.... ittt ettt ettt ettt et et e e e h e ee et et e e o h e e e a et e et e eh o4 ea et et oo eh e e ea et e Rt ook e e R et e R e e eR e e ee et e b e e eR et ea et e Rt e ebe e eae e e R e e eh et eane e reeeneeeane e reearneas 2.8339.236.0/10.A
ALTERNATOR PARTS ...ttt ettt ettt ettt ettt ettt et e e et e e et et e e et e E e e eh et ee et e eh e e ehe e eas e e b e ook e e e e s e e eE et eeeeeas e e eh et eas e e s e e ebe e eee e e e e e eee e e ane e b e e eseeeaneeebeeeseeenneesneeeaneenneas 2.9439.420.0/10.A

STARTER PART S ettt ettt e et et ea et et e e b et ea et et e e e b e e ea et e R e e eh et ea st e s e e eh e e ea s e e b e e eh e e oa bt e st e ee et e e R e e b e e eh e e e a R e e b e e oa s e e as e e eheeeme e e s e e ebe e eaeeeneenneesane e neeneee e 2.9619.390.0.A



Section: ELECTRIC AL SYSTEM
ALTERNATOR PULLEY

KRYPTON F 80 N

Ref.: 08.00.10

Fig. Code

QTY

Name

9_D8984_01_0_(

1 0.013.7207.0

pulley

v1



KRYPTON F 80 N

Section: ELECTRIC AL SYSTEM Ref.: 2.8029.240.0/10.A
HEADLAMP COMPONENTS

Fig. Code QTY Name

1 2.8029.240.0/10 1 side lamp

2 2.8313.005.0 1 lamp 12V, 5W

3 0.000.0000.1 0 not serviceable

2_8029_240_0_10|

v1



10.2
—10.4.6

—10.4.5

1 0.4.7ﬂ' N
10.1_)"

KRYPTON F 80 N

Section: ENGINE Ref.: 01.00.1
9 M8211_00_0_A CRANKCASE

Fig. Code QTY Name

3 2.3199.312.2/10 1 plug

5 2.0439.273.7 8 stud bolt m 8

6 2.1559.188.2 4 sleeve 11.4 x 14 x16

7 2.1539.193.0 8 '0' ring 107.62x2.62

8 2.1560.010.0 1 gasket 14.2x20x 1.5

9 2.3199.292.0 1 plug 1/4" gas

10 0.013.0489.4/20 1 crankcase

10.1 2.3130.001.1 10 plug 1/8" gas

10.2 2.3130.002.1 2 plug 1/4" gas

10.3 2.3130.003.1 6 plug 3/8" gas

10.4 0.000.0000.1 0 not serviceable

10.4.1 0.065.1112.7 1 support

10.4.1.2 2.1699.165.0 1 sleeve 12.3x15x16

104.2 0.065.1114.0/10 3 support

104.3 0.065.1116.3 1 support

10.4.3.2 2.1699.165.0 1 sleeve 12.3x15x16

104.5 0.065.1140.0 4 bushing 59X55X20

10.4.6 0.065.1141.0 1 bushing 59X55X30

104.7 0.066.1151.0 1 pin

10.4.8 0.065.1117.0 10 screw m 12 x 100

10.5 2.3179.012.0 1 plug 60

11 0.066.1152.0/10 4 gasket

13 2.1549.154.2 4 sleeve 4.8x5.8x16

25 0.013.4946.0/10 1 cooling nozze

26 2.3120.101.0 1 plugm 18 p.1.5

28 2.1560.014.0 1 gasket 18.2x24 x 1.5

|

v1



[9_33212_03 00|

Section: ENGINE
COUNTERWEIGHTS

KRYPTON F 80 N

Ref.: 01.00.13

Fig. Code QTY Name

25 2.1589.139.0 1 snoulder mm 0.3
26 2.1589.140.0 3 snoulder mm 0.1
29 2.1579.628.0 3 spacer 16.5x26x0.1
33 2.1579.629.0 6 spacer 12.5x26x0.1
34 2.1589.048.0 1 snoulder 16.5x26x0.3
35 2.1589.049.0 1 snoulder 12.5x26x0.3
40 0.086.1233.3/30 1 mass sx/Ih/li

40.2 2.1559.115.0 2 bushing 26x30x30
40.3 0.000.0000.1 0 not serviceable
40.4 2.1651.302.0 1 roll pin 4x6

41 0.065.1233.3/30 1 mass dx/rh/re

41.2 2.1559.115.0 2 bushing 26x30x30
41.3 0.000.0000.1 0 not serviceable
41.99 0.000.0000.1 0 not serviceable
41.99.4 2.1651.302.0 1 roll pin 4x6

41.99.5 2.1410.018.7 1 circlip 45

42 0.000.0000.1 0 not serviceable
421 0.086.1231.0/10 1 box

42.2 2.3130.001.1 4 plug 1/8" gas

43 2.1631.717.0 2 roll pin 8 x 40

44 2.1579.626.0 2 spacer 13.2x16x11
45 2.0139.028.2 4 screw m 12

46 2.1699.191.0 1 sleeve 7x10x16

47 0.000.0000.1 0 not serviceable
471 0.065.1234.0/10 1 shaft

47.2 2.3130.001.1 1 plug 1/8" gas

48 2.1589.185.0 4 snoulder 26.1x34x1

v1



CLICK HERE TO DOWN LOAD THE COMPLETE MANUAL

e Thank you very much for reading the
preview of the manual.

e You can download the complete
manual from: www.heydownloads.com

by clicking the link below

e Please note: If there is no response to
CLICKING the link, please download
this PDF first and then click on it.

CLICK HERETO DOWN LOAD THE COMPLETE MANUAL



http://www.heydownloads.com/
https://www.heydownloads.com/?s=Same+Tractor+Krypton+F+80+N+Parts

48 | 65 45

i55-- 6|8
49 | 59:@
%5 S
|3‘*-J
= 70 6
@_35 64.2
_ 64.3
s
50 64.164.4 41—
&
Sl-= 62—e
63—8

9_N1715_00_0_C |

KRYPTON F 80 N

Section: ENGINE Ref.: 01.00.28
LUBRICATION

Fig. Code QTY Name

33 0.013.6978.4 2 small spring

35 0.011.5918.0/10 1 tube

45 0.013.6895.0 1 tube

46 0.013.5023.0 1 sediment bowl

47 0.013.5525.2/10 1 flange

48 0.013.6904.0 1 tube

49 0.013.6921.0 1 tube

50 2.1099.108.2 4 special nut m 10 p.1
51 2.1560.006.0 8 gasket 10.2 x 16
52 0.086.1550.2 4 cooling nozze

53 2.6851.002.0 3 clamp @& 20/32

54 0.065.1160.3/20 4 valve

55 2.1532.012.0 1 '0'ring 6.75x1.78
59 2.1539.072.0 2 '0'ring 23.52 x 1.78
60 0.066.1558.0 1 sleeve

61 0.066.1557.2 1 tube

62 2.3350.003.1 1 nosepiece 8

63 2.3339.418.1 1 pipe fitting m 12 p.1
64 0.000.0000.1 0 not serviceable
64.1 0.075.1552.0 1 bracket

64.2 0.075.1552.2 1 bracket

64.3 2.1011.103.2 1 nutm 6 p.1

64.4 2.1470.002.2 1 washer 6, d128

65 2.1120.103.2 2 nut m 6

66 2.1310.002.2 2 washer 6.6, d125
67 2.0112.215.2 2 screw m 8 p.1.25 x 40
68 2.1474.009.2 2 spring washer 8

69 2.6851.001.0 3 clamp 9 16/25

70 2.6851.003.0 1 clamp 9 25/40



KRYPTON F 80 N

9_35817_00_00

Section: ENGINE Ref.: 01.00.41

COOLING WATER PUMP

Fig. Code QTY Name
0.010.4616.4/20 1 water pump
0.000.0000.1 0 not serviceable
0.066.1750.0 1 tube
0.082.1751.0 1 tube mm 18
0.066.1752.0/30 1 gasket
0.066.1744.0/10 1 plate
0.000.0000.1 0 not serviceable
2.1569.200.0 1 '0' ring
0.010.1139.0/20 1 flange
0.000.0000.1 0 not serviceable
2.1470.004.2 4 washer 8
2.0112.207.2 2 screw m 8 p 1.25 x 20
2.1011.105.2 2 nutm 8 p.1.25
2.0112.220.2 2 screw m 8 p.1.25x55
2.0119.214.2 1 screw
2.1560.054.0 1 gasket 21 x 26
2.3199.001.2 1 plug 1/2" gas

v1



Section: ENGINE

KRYPTON F 80 N

9_34819_02_0_

Ref.: 01.00.58
PLUG
Fig. Code QTY Name
1 2.3131.003.2 1 plugm 16 p.1.5

v1



KRYPTON F 80 N

FRONT AND REAR P.T.O.

GENERAL
P.T.O. SHAFT REAR. ..ttt ettt et ettt e b oo e b et e e st e h e e et et ea st e s e e eh et e e s e e s e e eh et e e s e e s e e es et ea b e e s e e eh et ea R oo E e e oo et e aE e e b e e oa et e b e e b e e ea st e s e e ee e e set e e b e e sheesan e e neesaeeseneeeneesanenene 05.00.1
P.T.O. = WITH IN"B40 - 750, ettt ettt ettt ettt et et e st e e e et et oo e b et ea st e s e e ea et ea s e e s e e eee e eas e e s e e ehe e ea s e e s oo es et ea b e e s e e ee s e ea s e e s e e eas e e R e e eb e e e e n e et e e eseesan e e s e e sbeeseneeneesaeenans 05.00.2
PTO DAT A PLATE. ..ottt bt e a et e bt oo b e e e s et e b oo e b e e ea bt o2 b oo eR e e ea R e e R e e es e e oa s e e s oo e R et e a b e e R e e £ e e e e e s e e b e e oa e e e b oo eh e e eaE e e R e e eh e e eaE e e bt e e he e e bt e R e e eae e e n e e b e e naneer e e nnee e 05.00.3
P.T.O. - HYDRAULIC CLUTCH. ... ittt ettt ettt e ettt e b et e a et e bt e e b e e e e et e a s oo eh et ee st e bt e eh et ee s e e s oo eh e e eab e e b e e ea e e e e R e e s e e ee et e a R e e b e e ea e e e b e e eseesaneenneesbeesereeneesneenanas 05.00.4
PTO CLUTCH PIPES ...ttt ettt a e st e oo bt e sa e e s st oo bt oo a e e et e e4h e e sh et e st oS E e oo ee e e ae e e ob e e s e et e et e e ohe e See e et e e eh e e eee e e a e e e e h e e eae e e ee e saeeeaeeeteesbeeseneeteeseneeaneeneens 05.00.5
P.T.O. ENGAGEMENT CONTROL ... .ottt ettt b ettt et e e st e e s e st e b oo sh e e sa st e bt e se e e 1a st e st e saeeoa s e e s oo 1h e e ea s e e be e 1ee e e ae e e bt e se e e e es e e ehe e seeesan e e sbeesaeeeateenbeeseeeenneesaeenaneans 05.00.6
P.T.O. - HYDRAULIC CLUTCH. ...ttt ettt sttt et oo h e e s a e e st e oo b e e s a et e et e s bt e o ae e e ae e oo bt e se e e e et e e oh e e s e e e et e e sh e e see e e aee e ebeesaeeeaeeesbeesseeeneesbeesaneeneens 0.011.9972.4/50.A

P.T.O. - HYDRAULIC CLUTCH. ...ttt ettt sttt et oo h e e s a e e st e oo b e e s a et e et e s bt e o ae e e ae e oo bt e se e e e et e e oh e e s e e e et e e sh e e see e e aee e ebeesaeeeaeeesbeesseeeneesbeesaneeneens 0.011.9972.4/70.A



KRYPTON F 80 N

Section: FRONT AXEL Ref.: 04.00.1
FRONT SUPPORT
i Code QTY Name

0.013.0000.3/80 1 front support
0.191.5154.0 1 bushing 35x42x30
2.1011.310.2 6 nutm 18 p.1.5
2.0432.518.7 6 stud bolt m 18 p.2.5-1.5x65
2.0112.723.2 2 screw m 18 p.2.5X70
2.1475.007.7 4 washer 18
0.255.5251.0 4 shim mm 0.20
0.255.5252.0 8 shim mm 0.50
2.1699.035.0 2 cylindrical plug 14 x 35
2.0432.519.7 6 stud bolt m 18 p.2.5-1.5x70

9_24152_00_0_p




9_24165_11_0_b

KRYPTON F 80 N

Section: GEAR Ref.: 02.00.4
CLUTCH CONTROL

Fig. Code QTY Name

1 0.013.2120.2 1 rod

4 0.013.3107.2 1 fork

5 0.013.3106.2 1 fork

6 2.1011.206.2 1 nutm 10 p.1.5

7 2.1671.407.2 4 pin 10 x 28

8 2.1310.006.2 4 flat washer 10.5

9 2.1690.308.2 4 split pin 3.2 x 20

12 0.013.3105.0 1 rod

13 0.013.5002.3/10 1 bracket

13.2 2.1555.515.0 1 bushing 30x34x30
14 2.4049.165.2 1 spring

15 2.0112.513.2 4 screw m 14 p.2 x 35
16 2.1310.009.2 4 flat washer 14

17 0.013.2121.2/10 1 pin

18 0.013.2122.2/10 1 hub

19 2.1599.511.2 2 snoulder 30.5x45x2
20 2.1630.715.2 1 roll pin

v1



9_24164_01_0_

KRYPTON F 80 N

Section: GEAR Ref.: 02.00.16
GEARSHIFT LEVER

Fig. Code QTY Name

1 0.292.6460.0/10 1 cap

2 0.467.6413.0 2 knob

3 0.013.4253.0 1 cap

5 0.013.4236.3 1 lever

8 2.0112.211.2 2 screw m 8 p.1.25 x 30

9 2.1310.004.2 1 flat washer 8.5

v1



KRYPTON F 80 N

0_011_8378_4_10

Section: GEAR Ref.: 0.011.8378.4/10.A
SYNCHRONIZER PARTS

Fig. Code QTY Name

1 0.011.8378.4/10 1 lock synchronizer ¢ 71/76

2 0.010.3885.1 2 ring

3 0.010.3885.2 2 lock synchronizer

v1



- KRYPTON F 80 N
Section: REAR AXLE Ref.: 03.00.10

HAND BRAKE

9_241 66_00_0_(}

Fig. Code QTY Name

23.1 0.013.6505.0 rod

23.2 2.3519.105.2 fork dx/rh/re
23.3 2.3519.106.2 fork sx/In/li

23.4 2.1011.107.2
23.5 2.1019.139.2

_ A

nutm 12 p.1.75
nut m 12 - sx/Ih/li




KRYPTON F 80 N

POWER STEERING - HYDRAULIC SYSTEM

GENERAL
STEERING CLUTCH. ...ttt ettt b e s h et e bt e b e s a e e bt e b oo oa et e bt e e he e 1a s e e b e e eh e e 4a st e b e e e Re e o e s e e b e e eee e oo b e e b e e sa e e e s e e eh e e sas e e b e e eee e s an e et e e saeesaneeabeesanenaneenneesaeeeans 06.00.1
STEERING CONTROL . ...ttt ettt sttt sa e et e bt e st e e e bt e b e e sae e o st e b e e oa e e e e s e e eh e e oo st e s e e eh e e 1as e e s e e e Re e £a s e e b e e 1a e e o e b e e bt e sae e e s e e eb e e sae e e b e e eh e e san e e b e e sae e st e e abeesaeenaneeeneesanenans 06.00.2
STEERING CONTROL . ...ttt ettt sttt sa e et e bt e st e e e bt e b e e sae e o st e b e e oa e e e e s e e eh e e oo st e s e e eh e e 1as e e s e e e Re e £a s e e b e e 1a e e o e b e e bt e sae e e s e e eb e e sae e e b e e eh e e san e e b e e sae e st e e abeesaeenaneeeneesanenans 06.00.3
STEERING CONTROL . ...ttt ettt sttt sa e et e bt e st e e e bt e b e e sae e o st e b e e oa e e e e s e e eh e e oo st e s e e eh e e 1as e e s e e e Re e £a s e e b e e 1a e e o e b e e bt e sae e e s e e eb e e sae e e b e e eh e e san e e b e e sae e st e e abeesaeenaneeeneesanenans 06.00.4
STEERING CONTROL . ...ttt ettt sttt sa e et e bt e st e e e bt e b e e sae e o st e b e e oa e e e e s e e eh e e oo st e s e e eh e e 1as e e s e e e Re e £a s e e b e e 1a e e o e b e e bt e sae e e s e e eb e e sae e e b e e eh e e san e e b e e sae e st e e abeesaeenaneeeneesanenans 06.00.5
HYDRAULIC PUMP 11 GOttt sttt ettt ettt ettt et e ee et e e h e e st e bt eeh e oe st o8 e e 8o e e a8t e E e e eh e e 4a Rt e e s e e eh e e ee b e e R e e sE e e oo R e e b e e e ae e 4o R e e s e e saeeea s e e bt e sae e san e e b e e saeeemm e e ebeeseneeneenreeseneeane 06.00.6
GEARBOX OIL COOLER ... ettt ettt ettt e h e e et e bt e eh e e o2t e e bt oo he e oe st e b oo S b e e 4o s e e s e e sh e e 4o s e e bt oS ae e e e b e e b e e eh e e 1a s e e b e e £ae e e as e e b e e see e e st e eae e saneemteenbeeseeeeaneenaeenaneeanee e 06.00.7
GEAR BOX OIL RADIATOR TUBES ... oottt ettt ettt ettt st e e e et oot ee s h e e o2 et et ee ek et e e et e bt e eh et eas e et e e sh et ea e e e b e e eb et eas e et e e ebeeeaseeebe e eaeeeaseeebeeeseeenneenbeeeseeenneenneeas 06.00.8
COMPLETING THE HYDRAULIC PUMP - FOR VERSIONS WITHOUT OIL RADIATOR....... ettt ettt ettt sttt ettt et e sttt e st e e ne e sae e eaneeneen 06.00.9
HYDRAULIC PUMP 22.5 CIMB.... ittt ettt ettt sttt et et et e bt e s ae e e e bt e b e e eh et o2 8t e b e e e e st e a s e e eh e e ea st e s e e eR e e ea s e e s e e ea et e e R e e s e e ee et e e s e e be e ea s e e an e e eheesan e e b e e nseesaneeneesaeesareeeneenans 06.00.10
LATERAL CLUTCH CONTROL. ...ttt sttt sttt et e st e bt e e h e e e e et e b e e 12t e oot e o2t e s 4o e eee e £ et e Sh e e eae e e e e e eh e e e e e e e e e e sh e e ee et e bt e ehe e eee e et e e ehe e esee e b e e sbeeeaneebeeabesesneeneas 06.00.11
HYDRAULIC PUMP PARTS . ..ottt ettt ettt ettt et e bt e s 2t e e st e b oo s e e e st e e o bt e oae e e et o1 h e e sa et et e e 1he e e et e e b e e sh e e eae e e bt e s ee e eae e e saeeseeeeate e sbeesaeeeaneenaeeneneenee e 0.012.3580.4/40.A
CONTROL VALVE FOR STEERING....... ottt ettt ettt et s bt e s h et e et oo bt e e 2 et o2 et e s bt e s ae e et e e e b e e sae e e bt e ee e e eae e e e e e sbeeeaeeeebeesbeeeaeeesbeeseeeeaneenbeesannenneens 0.012.9821.4.A
HYDRAULIC PUMP PARTS . ...ttt sttt ettt sttt ettt oo bt e s he e et e e o4t e s 2 et o2t e e s bt e oae e ot e oo h e e sae e £ bt e oh e e eat e e bt e she e e et e e eh e e she e et e e ebeesae e e e e e sbeesaeeebeesaeesateeneeesaneeanee e 2.4539.640.0.A

HYDRAULIC PUMP PARTS . ...ttt sttt ettt sttt ettt oo bt e s he e et e e o4t e s 2 et o2t e e s bt e oae e ot e oo h e e sae e £ bt e oh e e eat e e bt e she e e et e e eh e e she e et e e ebeesae e e e e e sbeesaeeebeesaeesateeneeesaneeanee e 2.4539.883.0.A



KRYPTON F 80 N
Section: POWER STEERING - HYDRAULIC SYSTEM Ref.: 06.00.9
COMPLETING THE HYDRAULIC PUMP - FOR VERSIONS WITHOUT OIL
RADIATOR

9.G0261_11_0_¢

Code QTY Name
0.014.2861.3 1 tube
0.012.6681.0 1 flange
2.1530.037.0 1 '0' ring 15.08x2.62

v1



KRYPTON F 80 N

Section: TRACK Ref.: 0A.00.5

UNDERCARRIAGE STEEL COVER PANEL sx/Ih/li

Fig. Code QTY Name

1 0.013.4167.3/10 1 shield

2 0.013.4159.2 1 climbing steps

3 2.0114.421.2 1 screw

4 2.1310.007.2 1 flat washer 13.5

5 2.1699.568.2 1 pin

6 2.1589.160.0 1 snoulder 12.5x18x0.5

7 2.1630.450.2 1 pin 4x22

8 0.013.4165.0 1 bracket

9 2.0114.005.2 2 screw m6 p.1.0 x 16
2.1470.002.2 2 washer 6, d128
0.013.4161.0 1 small block
2.1312.005.2 9 washer 10.2
2.0112.305.2 9 screw m 10 p.1.5 x 16
0.012.2674.0 3 bracket
0.013.4217.0 1 bracket
2.0112.507.2 16 screw m 14 p.2x20
2.1470.008.2 16 lock washer 14
0.012.2720.2 2 shield
2.0112.311.2 8 screw m 10 p.1.5 x 30
2.1312.005.2 8 washer 10.2
2.1312.003.3 2 washer 6.6 x 18
0.012.2672.0 4 bracket

9.24191_04_0_A




9_00293_01_0_(1

N

1.19- 2.19—% 1.16- 2.16
/’\ 1.15- 2.15

1.17- 2.17

KRYPTON F 80 N

Section: TRACK Ref.: 0A.00.17
IDLER WHEEL - WITH "FL4" SEMILUBRICATED TRACK CHAIN

Fig. Code QTY Name

2.50.5 2.3130.003.2 2 plug 3/8" gas

2.50.8 2.0132.607.7 6 screw m 14 p.1.5x25
21 2.4019.238.1/10 2 spring

24 0.013.5021.0 2 fork

25 2.0112.415.2 8 screw m 12 p.1.75 x 40
26 2.1470.007.2 8 lock washer 12

27 0.216.9314.0/30 2 bottom

28 0.011.7913.0/30 2 rod

29 2.4019.246.1 2 spring

2/2



CLICK HERE TO DOWN LOAD THE COMPLETE MANUAL

e Thank you very much for reading the
preview of the manual.

e You can download the complete
manual from: www.heydownloads.com

by clicking the link below

e Please note: If there is no response to
CLICKING the link, please download
this PDF first and then click on it.

CLICK HERETO DOWN LOAD THE COMPLETE MANUAL



http://www.heydownloads.com/
https://www.heydownloads.com/?s=Same+Tractor+Krypton+F+80+N+Parts

